W BiggerPockets

Monthly Income:
$2,700.00
NOI
$20,777.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

Great Opportunity in walking distance to Downtown West
Dearborn Brick 3 Bedroom Side by side Duplex with Natural
Fireplace, Hardwood Floors, Separate Utilities separate

Basement.

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&l:
Income

Rent
Rent $2,700.00
Total $2,700.00

®

Dearborn Duplex

Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$1,760.61 $939.39 9.90%

Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$47,980.00 23.49% 9.90%

$209,900.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$215,900.00
$209,900.00

$41,980.00
$167,920.00
$0.00

30 years
3.900%
$792.03

Other

Other

Expenses
Vacancy Repairs ] CapEx [ Water & Sewer [ Insurance
P&l Property Taxes
$0.00 Vacancy $54.00 (2%) Repairs $135.00 (5%)
CapEx $135.00 (5%) Water & Sewer  $100.00 (4%)
Insurance $69.00 (3%) P&l $792.03 (29%)
Property Taxes  $475.58 (18%)
Total $1,760.61 (65%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 0%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $32,400
Total Annual Expenses $21,127
Total Annual Cashflow $11,273
Cash on Cash ROI 23.49%
Property Value $211,999
Equity $47,088
Loan Balance $164,911
Total Profit if Sold $10,381
Annualized Total Return 22%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Year 2
$32,400
$21,127
$11,273
23.49%

$214,119
$52,336
$161,783
$26,902
25%

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
20,000
20,000
10,000
0
12345 10 20

Years

$2,700.00
$1,350.00
$792.03
$557.97

0%

Income

Year 5
$32,400
$21,127
$11,273
23.49%

$220,607
$68,974
$151,633
$77,358
21%

Year 10
$32,400
$21,127
$11,273
23.49%
$231,860
$100,015
$131,845
$164,762
16%

$41,980.00
6.48
1.25%

1%

Property Value

Year 15
$32,400
$21,127
$11,273
23.49%
$243,687
$135,883
$107,804
$256,993
13%

Year 20
$32,400
$21,127
$11,273
23.49%
$256,118
$177,521
$78,597
$354,995
11%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity
280,000
210,000
140,000
70,000
v]
12345

Years

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

20

Year 30
$32,400
$21,127
$11,273
23.49%
$282,913
$282,913
$0
$573,114
9%

30
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